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Name and Address   Phone                 Expiration of Term 
 
Don Holt    865-850-4575     10/31/2019 
3061 Valley Home Rd    E-mail: dholt364@yahoo.com 
White Pine, TN  37890    
(Industry) 
 
Robert Frost    615-662-1278     10/31/2019 
304 Mill Run Circle   E-mail: frostrobert@bellsouth.net 
Nashville, TN 37221-4036   
(Consumer) 
 
Kenny Crenshaw   Office: 901-382-5296    10/31/2020 
Herbi-Systems, Inc.    Fax#:  901-385-7111 
7551 Bartlett Corp Cove E   Email:  kcrenshaw@herbi-systems.com 
Bartlett, TN  38133     
(Industry)     
 
Karen Vail    Office: 865-974-7138    10/31/2020 
University of Tennessee  Fax:  865-974-4744 
370 Plant Pathology Building  Email: kvail@utk.edu  
2050 E.J. Chapman Drive 
Knoxville, TN  37996-0001 
 (University) 
 
Nita Wright    615-828-9279     10/31/2019  
203 Brookhaven Trail   Email:  nita_wright@bellsouth.net 
Smyrna, TN  37167 
(Consumer) 
 
Kathy Booker    Office: 615-837-5133    Indefinite 
TN Dept of Agriculture   Fax: 615-837-5012 
Melrose Station   E-mail: kathy.booker@tn.gov 
P.O. Box 40627     
Nashville, TN  37204-0627      
(Representing Plant Industries)  
 
Keith Harrison    Office: 615-837-5152     Indefinite 
TN Dept of Agriculture   Fax: 615-837-5335 
Melrose Station   E-mail: keith.harrison@tn.gov 
P.O. Box 40627 
Nashville, TN  37204 
(Commissioner’s designee)         
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